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Variants
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Flow captures with smooth
end

Including assebling. The spigots are possibel to fit on all
containers according to your specification. The diameter
in the table below is the spigot external diameter.

For spigots assembled on the tanks side wall, we only
recommends pipe up to 160 mm external diamter. All
according to DVS 2205-2.

S62334
$62337
S60360
S60030
S60361
$60362
S60363
S60364
S60365
S60366
S60367
S60370
S60368
S60369

Spigot D20 L150 PE Black, mounted
Spigot D25 L150 PE Black, mounted
Spigot D32 L150 PE Black, mounted
Spigot D38 L55 PE Black, mounted
Spigot D40 L150 Black PE, mounted
Spigot D50 L150 Black PE, mounted
Spigot D63 L150 PE Black, mounted
Spigot D75 L150 PE Black, mounted
Spigot D90 L150 PE Black, mounted
Spigot D110 L150 PE Black, mounted
Spigot D125 L150 PE Black, mounted
Spigot D140 L150 PE Black, mounted
Spigot D160 L150 PE Black, mounted
Spigot D200 L150 PE Black, mounted
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